1
Screwdriving Technology Automation Air Motors Air Tools
GDA 030-300BX
GDA 030-300SX
GDA 030-300BY
GDB 030-300SX
GDB 030-300BY
DCZ 10151 1.2018

Pneumatic Die Grinder
The best tools for efficient material removal
TYPE KEY
3
Angle 90°
Basic Design
Grinder with Collet
Lever Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 013-550BX
830494A
Grinder with Collet
Twist Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 013-550BY
830494B
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 55 000
Max. power output W (hp) 130     (.17)
Air consumption (no load) m3/min (cfm) 0,20    (7.06)
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 5         (.20)
Max. Ø of grinding tip mm (in) 10       (.39)
Max. Ø of grinding insert mm (in) 3         (.12)
Length of supply / exhaust hose m 2 / 1
Weight (without hoses) kg (lbs) 0,20   (.44)
Dimensions Ø DxLxH mm (in) Ø 30x160x68 (Ø 1.2x6.3x2.7)
Air connection Nozzle
Specifications at 90 psi (6,3 bar)
Standard Equipment: Part Number
Collet Ø 3 mm 314406
Spanner 7 mm 800400
Spanner 9 mm 800401
Nozzle 829220
Optional Accessories: Part Number
Collet Ø 2 mm 314693
Collet Ø 3,25 mm 314946
Collet Ø 1/8“ 314407
Collet Ø 3/32“ 314694
SPECIFICATIONS - GRINDERS WITH COLLETS - 130 W
Design
GDB 013-550BYGDA 013-550BX
4
Angle 90° Angle 120°
Basic Design
Lever Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 030-300BX GDA 030-450BX GDB 030-300BX GDB 030-450BX
6060950A 6060955A 6060960A 6060965A
Basic Design
Twist Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 030-300BY
6060949A
GDA 030-450BY
6060954A
GDB 030-300BY
6060959A
GDB 030-450BY
6060964A
Short Design
Lever Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 030-300SX
6060953A
GDA 030-450SX
6060958A
GDB 030-300SX
6060963A
GDB 030-450SX